
 CE KING HS
AUDITORIUM

FEBRUARY 21, 2026

ENTRY # TIME LOC TEAM DIV GRADE EVENT NAME

840 8:40 AM AUDIT ADA STUDIO 1 SOLO SOPHIA MIRANDA

846 8:46 AM AUDIT ADA STUDIO 1 SOLO COLLYN JEANMINETTE

850 8:50 AM AUDIT ADA STUDIO 2 SOLO MADISYN HALL

854 8:54 AM AUDIT ADA STUDIO 2 SOLO TAKARA CROWSON

858 8:58 AM AUDIT ADA STUDIO 3 SOLO SKYLAR ROBERTS

902 9:02 AM AUDIT ADA STUDIO 3 SOLO CADENCE ESLINGER

907 9:07 AM AUDIT ADA STUDIO 3 SOLO ALANA ALVARADO

912 9:12 AM AUDIT ADA STUDIO 3 SOLO NICOLE BIRKBY

916 9:16 AM AUDIT ADA STUDIO 4 SOLO SKYE WINTERS

920 9:20 AM AUDIT ADA STUDIO 4 SOLO TARRAH TREECE

924 9:24 AM AUDIT ADA STUDIO 4 SOLO TIERANY SUBER

928 9:28 AM AUDIT ADA STUDIO 4 SOLO ADDIE MORGAN

932 9:32 AM AUDIT ADA STUDIO 4 SOLO PHOENIX HUMPHREYS

936 9:36 AM AUDIT ADA STUDIO 4 SOLO REAGAN GOLDSTEIN

 9:40 AM AUDIT BREAK

 9:44 AM AUDIT BREAK

 9:48 AM AUDIT BREAK

952 9:52 AM AUDIT HUMBLE MS JH 7 SOLO NAYLA RUSSELL

956 9:56 AM AUDIT HUMBLE MS JH 7 SOLO HAVEN FOX

1000 10:00 AM AUDIT HUMBLE MS JH 8 SOLO VICTORIA BAILEY

1004 10:04 AM AUDIT HUMBLE MS JH 8 SOLO RAIGAN MURPHY

1008 10:08 AM AUDIT HUMBLE MS JH 7 SOLO JORDAN JOHNSON

1012 10:12 AM AUDIT HUMBLE MS JH 7 SOLO CARMEN VALENZUELA

1016 10:16 AM AUDIT KIPP HOUSTON HS HS 9 SOLO ALEXA RIVERA

1020 10:20 AM AUDIT KIPP HOUSTON HS HS 11 SOLO CHANEL OGBONNA

1024 10:24 AM AUDIT KIPP HOUSTON HS HS 12 SOLO PEARL ANOSIKE

1028 10:28 AM AUDIT KIPP HOUSTON HS HS 12 SOLO ANGELINA CASTILLO



1032 10:32 AM AUDIT KIPP EAST END HS HS 10 SOLO VICTORIA RODRIGUEZ

1036 10:36 AM AUDIT KIPP EAST END HS HS 12 SOLO NOHEMI HERNANDEZ

1040 10:40 AM AUDIT KIPP EAST END HS HS 12 SOLO EMILY LOPEZ

1044 10:44 AM AUDIT SHADOW CREEK HS HS JV 10 SOLO MATILDA EPSKY

1048 10:48 AM AUDIT SHADOW CREEK HS HS JV 10 SOLO KAIA DAGGETT

 10:52 AM AUDIT

 10:56 AM AUDIT

11:00 AM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

11:04 AM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

11:08 AM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

11:12 AM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

11:16 AM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

11:20 AM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

11:24 AM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

11:28 AM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

11:32 AM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

11:36 AM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

11:40 AM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

11:44 AM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

1148 11:48 AM AUDIT ATASCOCITA MS JH 7 SOLO LAILA BANFORD #1

1152 11:52 AM AUDIT ATASCOCITA MS JH 6 SOLO HANNAH AFYOUNIZADEH

1156 11:56 AM AUDIT ATASCOCITA MS JH 7 SOLO KAILEE MENDIOLA

1200 12:00 PM AUDIT ATASCOCITA MS JH 7 SOLO SOPHIA GUTIERREZ

1204 12:04 PM AUDIT ATASCOCITA MS JH 7 SOLO HANNAH TORRES

1208 12:08 PM AUDIT ATASCOCITA MS JH 8 SOLO CHYNA OWENS

1212 12:12 PM AUDIT ATASCOCITA MS JH 8 SOLO ELIANA TELLEZ

1216 12:16 PM AUDIT ATASCOCITA MS JH 7 SOLO LAILA BANFORD #2

1220 12:20 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 9 SOLO SHEILA VARGAS

1224 12:24 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 9 SOLO EMILY TORRES

1228 12:28 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 9 SOLO ALEXANDRA OSUNA

1232 12:32 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 9 SOLO LONDYN LILLIE



1236 12:36 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 9 SOLO ALYSSA MARTINEZ

1240 12:40 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 10 SOLO KATHERINE SALGADO

1244 12:44 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 11 SOLO JA'MIZEYAE CALDWELL

1248 12:48 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 11 SOLO NAYELI CASTELLANOS

1252 12:52 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 12 SOLO ALESSANDRA GOMEZ-GOMEZ

1256 12:56 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 12 SOLO LINDA CORONADO

1300 1:00 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 10 SOLO MARLEN ATLIANO

1304 1:04 PM AUDIT MANVEL HS HS 11 SOLO KALIYAH STEVENS

1308 1:08 PM AUDIT MANVEL HS HS 11 SOLO KINSLEY OTT

1312 1:12 PM AUDIT MANVEL HS HS 11 SOLO DANICA DAVIS

1316 1:16 PM AUDIT MANVEL HS HS 12 SOLO BRYNN HOLLERON

1320 1:20 PM AUDIT MANVEL HS HS 12 SOLO ELLIE KASPRZYK

1324 1:24 PM AUDIT MANVEL HS HS 12 SOLO TORI TAYLOR

1328 1:28 PM AUDIT MANVEL HS HS 12 SOLO AVERY BAGWELL

1332 1:32 PM AUDIT MANVEL HS HS 12 SOLO RYANNE HORN

1336 1:36 PM AUDIT MANVEL HS HS 12 SOLO LYDIA KENNARD

1340 1:40 PM AUDIT MANVEL HS HS 9 SOLO KELLEE MANNING

1:44 PM AUDIT Break

1:48 PM AUDIT Break

1:52 PM AUDIT Break

1:56 PM AUDIT Break

1400 2:00 PM AUDIT SHADOW CREEK HS HS 10 SOLO MARLEY GULLEY

1404 2:04 PM AUDIT SHADOW CREEK HS HS 10 SOLO BROOKLIN JACKSON

1408 2:08 PM AUDIT SHADOW CREEK HS HS 11 SOLO BROOKE SNYDER

1412 2:12 PM AUDIT SHADOW CREEK HS HS 12 SOLO MADELYN MA

1416 2:16 PM AUDIT TIMBERWOOD MS JH 6 SOLO ALEAH GRAHAM

1420 2:20 PM AUDIT TIMBERWOOD MS JH 7 SOLO FAITH TRIMBLE

1424 2:24 PM AUDIT TIMBERWOOD MS JH 7 SOLO ADDISON DETHLOFF

1428 2:28 PM AUDIT TIMBERWOOD MS JH 8 SOLO MORGAN MYRES

1432 2:32 PM AUDIT TIMBERWOOD MS JH 8 SOLO EMMA RESENDEZ

1436 2:36 PM AUDIT TIMBERWOOD MS JH 8 SOLO KAMARI GRAYSON



1440 2:40 PM AUDIT TIMBERWOOD MS JH 8 SOLO ASHLYN KELLER

1444 2:44 PM AUDIT TIMBERWOOD MS JH 8 SOLO SOPHIA CASTRUITA

1448 2:48 PM AUDIT TIMBERWOOD MS JH 8 SOLO LILLIAN DUFFEE

1452 2:52 PM AUDIT KINGWOOD PARK HS HS 9 SOLO EMMA SAUNDERS

1456 2:56 PM AUDIT KINGWOOD PARK HS HS 9 SOLO CARILYN REDMOND

1500 3:00 PM AUDIT KINGWOOD PARK HS HS 10 SOLO AINSLEY COLESCOTT

1504 3:04 PM AUDIT KINGWOOD PARK HS HS 10 SOLO ASHLYNN DAVIS

1508 3:08 PM AUDIT KINGWOOD PARK HS HS 10 SOLO RAISA HULETT

1512 3:12 PM AUDIT KINGWOOD PARK HS HS 10 SOLO TORI DANFORD

1516 3:16 PM AUDIT KINGWOOD PARK HS HS 10 SOLO MADDIE OEFNER

1520 3:20 PM AUDIT KINGWOOD PARK HS HS 10 SOLO TORI SEMAK

1524 3:24 PM AUDIT BELLAIRE HS HS 11 SOLO SKYLAR LEW

1528 3:28 PM AUDIT BELLAIRE HS HS 9 SOLO GEMMA BARLOCO

 3:32 PM AUDIT

 3:36 PM AUDIT

1540 3:40 PM AUDIT PRECISION DANCE ACADEMY STUDIO 5 SOLO SAIGE ROBINSON

1544 3:44 PM AUDIT ALVIN HS HS 12 SOLO KAYLEY MADDOX

1548 3:48 PM AUDIT ALVIN HS HS 12 SOLO LESLEY DOROTEO

1552 3:52 PM AUDIT ALVIN HS HS 12 SOLO KERSTIN PALLARDY

1556 3:56 PM AUDIT ALVIN HS HS 12 SOLO LEXI OLIVAREZ

1600 4:00 PM AUDIT ALVIN HS HS 12 SOLO AYDEN KYNER

1604 4:04 PM AUDIT ALVIN HS HS 12 SOLO ARYANA BUENROSTRO

1608 4:08 PM AUDIT ALVIN HS HS 12 SOLO DESTINY GRAHAM

1612 4:12 PM AUDIT ALVIN HS HS 11 SOLO HALEIGH BIVENS

1616 4:16 PM AUDIT ALVIN HS HS 11 SOLO PRESLIE BINGER

1620 4:20 PM AUDIT ALVIN HS HS 11 SOLO LYLA MARCEL

1624 4:24 PM AUDIT ALVIN HS HS 11 SOLO LAYLA ELKHATIB

 4:28 PM AUDIT

1632 4:32 PM AUDIT KINGWOOD PARK HS HS 11 SOLO ANNA EARLY

1636 4:36 PM AUDIT KINGWOOD PARK HS HS 11 SOLO MACY JONES

1640 4:40 PM AUDIT KINGWOOD PARK HS HS 11 SOLO VICTORIA LATHAM



1644 4:44 PM AUDIT KINGWOOD PARK HS HS 11 SOLO JORDYN MAYO

1648 4:48 PM AUDIT KINGWOOD PARK HS HS 12 SOLO SADIE BOWMAN

1652 4:52 PM AUDIT KINGWOOD PARK HS HS 12 SOLO KAITLYN TAYLOR

1656 4:56 PM AUDIT KINGWOOD PARK HS HS 12 SOLO CAROLINE MARTIN

1700 5:00 PM AUDIT KINGWOOD PARK HS HS 12 SOLO ANNALEISE KIMMELL

1704 5:04 PM AUDIT KINGWOOD PARK HS HS 12 SOLO GRACE DANFORD

1708 5:08 PM AUDIT KINGWOOD PARK HS HS 12 SOLO AVA SMITH

1712 5:12 PM AUDIT KINGWOOD PARK HS HS 12 SOLO OLIVIA HORTON

7:15 AWARDS- MAIN GYM


